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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 129.01- 130 0 0.00% 80 12.42% 564 87.58%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 128.01-129 7 1.09% 87 13.51% 564 87.58%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 127.01-128 6 0.93% 93 14.44% 557 86.49%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 126.01-127 4 0.62% 97 15.06% 551 85.56%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 125.01- 126 5 0.78% 102 15.84% 547 84.94%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 124.01-125 5 0.78% 107 16.61% 542 84.16%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 123.01-124 4 0.62% M 17.24% 537 83.39%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 122.01-123 3 0.47% 114 17.70% 533 82.76%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 121.01-122 8 1.24% 122 18.94% 530 82.30%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 120.01- 121 7 1.09% 129 20.03% 522 81.06%
169.01- 170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 119.01-120 5 0.78% 134 20.81% 515 79.97%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 118.01- 119 7 1.09% 141 21.89% 510 79.19%
167.01 - 168 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 117.01-118 4 0.62% 145 22.52% 503 78.11%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 116.01-117 4 0.62% 149 23.14% 499 77.48%
165.01 - 166 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 115.01-116 5 0.78% 154 23.91% 495 76.86%
164.01 - 165 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 114.01- 115 8 1.24% 162 25.16% 490 76.09%
163.01 - 164 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 113.01- 114 9 1.40% 171 26.55% 482 74.84%
162.01- 163 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00% 112.01-113 5 0.78% 176 27.33% 473 73.45%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00%  111.01-112 7 1.09% 183 28.42% 468 72.67%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 644 100.00%  110.01 - 111 10 1.55% 193 29.97% 461 71.58%
159.01 - 160 1 0.16% 1 0.16% 644 100.00% 109.01- 110 1 1.71% 204 31.68% 451 70.03%
158.01 - 159 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 643 99.84% 108.01-109 14 217% 218 33.85% 440 68.32%
157.01- 158 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 643 99.84% 107.01-108 9 1.40% 227 35.25% 426 66.15%
156.01 - 157 0 0.00% 1 0.16% 643 99.84% 106.01 - 107 7 1.09% 234 36.34% 417 64.75%
155.01 - 156 1 0.16% 2 0.31% 643 99.84% 105.01- 106 9 1.40% 243 37.73% 410 63.66%
154.01 - 155 1 0.16% 3 0.47% 642 99.69% 104.01-105 6 0.93% 249 38.66% 401 62.27%
153.01 - 154 1 0.16% 4 0.62% 641 99.53% 103.01 - 104 6 0.93% 255 39.60% 395 61.34%
152.01-153 3 0.47% 7 1.09% 640 99.38% 102.01- 103 6 0.93% 261 40.53% 389 60.40%
151.01 - 152 2 0.31% 9 1.40% 637 98.91% 101.01-102 10 1.55% 271 42.08% 383 59.47%
150.01 - 151 0 0.00% 9 1.40% 635 98.60%  100.01 - 101 15 2.33% 286 44.41% 373 57.92%
149.01 - 150 0 0.00% 9 1.40% 635 98.60%  99.01-100 18 2.80% 304 47.20% 358 55.59%
148.01 - 149 3 0.47% 12 1.86% 635 98.60% = 98.01-99 9 1.40% 313 48.60% 340 52.80%
147.01- 148 5 0.78% 17 2.64% 632 98.14%  97.01-98 10 1.55% 323 50.16% 331 51.40%
146.01 - 147 2 0.31% 19 2.95% 627 97.36%  96.01-97 7 1.09% 330 51.24% 321 49.84%
145.01 - 146 2 0.31% 21 3.26% 625 97.05%  95.01-96 4 0.62% 334 51.86% 314 48.76%
144.01 - 145 1 0.16% 22 3.42% 623 96.74% = 94.01-95 15 2.33% 349 54.19% 310 48.14%
143.01 - 144 4 0.62% 26 4.04% 622 96.58%  93.01-94 7 1.09% 356 55.28% 295 45.81%
142.01- 143 2 0.31% 28 4.35% 618 95.96%  92.01-93 7 1.09% 363 56.37% 288 44.72%
141.01 - 142 2 0.31% 30 4.66% 616 95.65%  91.01-92 12 1.86% 375 58.23% 281 43.63%
140.01 - 141 3 0.47% 33 5.12% 614 95.34%  90.01-91 12 1.86% 387 60.09% 269 41.77%
139.01 - 140 7 1.09% 40 6.21% 611 94.88%  89.01-90 7 1.09% 394 61.18% 257 39.91%
138.01-139 6 0.93% 46 7.14% 604 93.79%  88.01-89 8 1.24% 402 62.42% 250 38.82%
137.01-138 6 0.93% 52 8.07% 598 92.86%  87.01-88 9 1.40% 411 63.82% 242 37.58%
136.01 - 137 3 0.47% 55 8.54% 592 91.93%  86.01-87 7 1.09% 418 64.91% 233 36.18%
135.01-136 4 0.62% 59 9.16% 589 91.46%  85.01-86 1 1.71% 429 66.61% 226 35.09%
134.01-135 6 0.93% 65 10.09% 585 90.84%  84.01-85 8 1.24% 437 67.86% 215 33.39%
133.01- 134 2 0.31% 67 10.40% 579 89.91%  83.01-84 1 1.71% 448 69.57% 207 32.14%
132.01-133 3 0.47% 70 10.87% 577 89.60%  82.01-83 1" 1.71% 459 71.27% 196 30.43%
131.01-132 3 0.47% 73 11.34% 574 89.13%  81.01-82 4 0.62% 463 71.89% 185 28.73%
130.01 - 131 7 1.09% 80 12.42% 571 88.66%  80.01 - 81 10 1.55% 473 73.45% 181 28.11%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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0.78%
1.09%
0.62%
0.93%
1.55%
0.93%
1.09%
0.93%
0.78%
0.62%
1.09%
0.31%
0.78%
0.93%
0.31%
1.24%
1.09%
0.78%
0.78%
0.47%
0.93%
0.47%
0.31%
0.00%
0.16%
0.78%
0.16%
0.47%
0.47%
0.31%
0.31%
1.24%
0.47%
0.47%
0.78%
0.16%
0.00%
0.16%
0.31%
0.31%
0.16%
0.31%
0.16%
0.00%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RS Bat

N S=P )
478 74.22%
485 75.31%
489 75.93%
495 76.86%
505 78.42%
511 79.35%
518 80.43%
524 81.37%
529 82.14%
533 82.76%
540 83.85%
542 84.16%
547 84.94%
553 85.87%
555 86.18%
563 87.42%
570 88.51%
575 89.29%
580 90.06%
583 90.53%
589 91.46%
592 91.93%
594 92.24%
594 92.24%
595 92.39%
600 93.17%
601 93.32%
604 93.79%
607 94.25%
609 94.57%
611 94.88%
619 96.12%
622 96.58%
625 97.05%
630 97.83%
631 97.98%
631 97.98%
632 98.14%
634 98.45%
636 98.76%
637 98.91%
639 99.22%
640 99.38%
640 99.38%
641 99.53%
642 99.69%
643 99.84%
643 99.84%
643 99.84%
643 99.84%
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N
171

166
159
155
149
139
133
126
120
115
111
104
102
97
91
89
81
74
69
64
61
55
52
50
50
49
44
43
40
37
35
33
25
22
19
14
13
13
12
10
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26.55%
25.78%
24.69%
24.07%
23.14%
21.58%
20.65%
19.57%
18.63%
17.86%
17.24%
16.15%
15.84%
15.06%
14.13%
13.82%
12.58%
11.49%
10.71%

9.94%
9.47%
8.54%
8.07%
7.76%
7.76%
7.61%
6.83%
6.68%
6.21%
5.75%
5.43%
5.12%
3.88%
3.42%
2.95%
217%
2.02%
2.02%
1.86%
1.55%
1.24%
1.09%
0.78%
0.62%
0.62%
0.47%
0.31%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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643 99.84%
643 99.84%
643 99.84%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
644 100.00%
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Horth
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%
0.16%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



